1
®
HA-2520, HA-2522, HA-2525
Data Sheet February 16, 2009 FN2894.9
20MHz, High Slew Rate, Uncompensated,
High Input Impedance, Operational
Amplifiers
HA-2520, HA-2522, HA-2525 comprise a series of operational

(8 LD METAL CAN)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG.
NO.
HA2-2520-2 HA2- 2520-2 -55 to +125 8 Ld Metal Can T8.C
HA7-2520-2 HA7-2520-2 -55 to +125 8 Ld CerDIP F8.3A
HA2-2522-2 HA2- 2522-2 -55 to +125 8 Ld Metal Can T8.C
HA2-2525-5 HA2- 2525-5 0 to +75 8 Ld Metal Can T8.C
HA3-2525-5 HA3- 2525-5 0 to +75 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
HA2-2525-
5ZR5254*
(Note 2)
HA2-252-5ZR5254 0 to +75 8 Ld Metal Can T8.C
HA3-2525-5Z
(Note 1)
HA3- 2525-5Z 0 to +75 8 Ld PDIP*
(Pb-Free)